D
o
k.
-N
r.
:
K
A

27 =  11/2"
28 =  2"
Artikel- u. Bestellangaben: z.B. AD311025
= Schrägsitzventil, Edelstahl / PTFE, Innengewinde G 1
7.+ 8. Digit
Connection size
(acc. to DIN 2999)
23 =  1/2"
24 =  3/4"
25 =  1"
26 =  11/4"
27 =  11/2"
28 =  2"
Ordering example: e.g. AD311025
= Angle seat valve, stainless steel / PTFE, female B.S.P. thread, G 1
AD =
Angle seat valve
31 =
Stainless steel / PTFE
1  =  Handwheel 0 = without
1.+ 2. Digit
Product
3.+ 4. Digit
Material
Body / Seal
5. Digit
Operation
6. Digit
Connection
 A L H D
 1/2 65,5 100 63
 3/4 75,5 125 75
 1 90,5 130 75
 11/4 111 165 100
 11/2 121 170 100
 2 151 210 100